

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****TAXC No. 67 of 2025****THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX -1 (1) *versus* JAGANNATH
ENTERPRISES TATIBAND****Order Sheet**

09/04/2025	Mr. Ajay Kumrani, Counsel for the appellant. As prayed, 4 weeks' time is granted to rectify the default(s). Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
-------------------	---

ajay/avinash