



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 67 of 2025

The. Dy. Commissioner **Versus** Jagannath Enterprises Tatiband

23.09.2025	Mr. Ajay Kumrani, Counsel for the appellant. 10 days time is granted to remove the default pointed out by the Registry. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	