



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 67 of 2025

THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX -1 (1)
versus JAGANNATH ENTERPRISES TATIBAND

Order Sheet

20/02/2026	Ms. Ankita Gauhra, counsel appears on behalf of Shri Amit Chaudhary, counsel for the Petitioner and prays for three weeks' time to remove the default(s) as pointed out by the Registry. Time as prayed for is granted. Post this matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Nikita	