

TAXC No. 67 of 2025

Order Sheet

18/03/2026	Mr. Vijay Chawla, Counsel for the appellant(s). Learned counsel for the appellant(s) prays for three weeks' time to remove the default as pointed out by the Registry. Time as prayed for, is granted. Post this matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
--------------------------	---